
Massachusetts Higher Education Consortium Contract Summary

Contract #MC12-C07 
Valid Through July 31, 2023 
 
Current Price Guide in Effect 
SQ 37811 must be on purchase order 
 
Rep Group for MA  
Integrity Contract Office 
 
Rich Sassone, Principal 
Email: rich@integrityofficecontract.com 
Phone: 508-274-1604 
 
Customer Service  
Email: customerservice@krug.ca 
Phone: 888-578-5784 
 
Eligible Products  
Commercial & Healthcare 
 
Discount Information  
For information about discounts and dealer fees, please contact your local rep or customer  
service. 
 
Freight  
FOB Destination at $350. 
Freight Included, unless member contracts for initial delivery to dealer, and dealer delivers to site 
and performs installation. 
 
Installation  
Dealer negotiates installation fees. 
 
Orders  
No minimum or maximum order. 
The SQ, contract number, project name & location must be on the purchase order. 
Direct purchase orders should be made out to Krug c/o dealer of record.



Authorized Dealer List

Insalco Corp  
7 Capital Drive 
Wallingford, CT 06492 
Harry Gruss 203.269.1238 
harry-insalco@snet.net 
 
Prosystems Installation Inc. 
dba PSI-New England Storage Products  
464 Wolcott Road 
Wolcott, CT 06716 
Jen Tiso 203.879.5471 
psinesp1@yahoo.com 
 
Red Thread CT  
300 East River Drive 
East Hartford, CT 06108 
Mary Sauvageau 860.528.9981
MSauvageau@red-thread.com 
 
Red Thread MA NH 
101 Seaport Ave 
BostonMA 02210  
Casey Kalman 617.439.4900
Ckalman@red-thread.com 
 
Interscape Commercial Environments
10 Waterside Dr 
Farmington CT 06032 
Josh Hagstrom 860.882.5903
josh.hagstrom@interscape.com 
 
WB Mason-MA NH ME NH RI 
99 Bald Hill Road 
Providence, RI 02920 
Ed Pires 888.926.2766
ed.pires@wbmason.com 
 
Robert H. Lord - MA CT NH 
220 Chapel Road 
Manchester, CT 06042 
Rob Romay 860.645.8700 
robromay@rhlco.com 
 
 

Strategic Spaces - MA CT 
225 Asylum 
Hartford, CT 06103 
Mark McElarth  860.800.0255
mark@strategicspaces.com 
 
OFI 
28 Garfield ST 
Newington, CT 06111 
Brian Murray 800.283.3357 
bmurray@myofi.com 
 
John Watts Associates 
45 Pratt ST 
Hartford, CT 06103 
Jeff Watts 860.528.1110
jeffw@jwatts.com 
 
Declercq Office 
34 Sequassen ST 
Hartford, CT 06106 
Dan De Clercq 860.969.8050  
dan@dog-office.com 
 
Stamford Office Furniture 
328 Selleck Street 
Stamford, CT 06902  
Greg Durkin 203.348.2657 
gdurkin@sof328.com 
 
Jefferson Office 
85 Research Dr 
Stamford, CT 06906 
Ben Markham 203.967.1900  
benm@jefferson-group.com 
 
Infinity Office 
20 Church ST 1770 
Hartford, CT 06103 
Verne Markham 860.726.9384
verne.m@infinitygroupus.com 
  
 
 



Authorized Dealer List

Bartholomew Office 
3324 Main ST 
Hartford, CT 06120  
Tricia Wasserman 860.522.5555  
tricia@interiorsbybci.com 
 
BBE Office 
1595 East ST 
Pittsfield, MA 01201 
Daniel Proskin 413.442.8217  
dan@bbeoffice.com 
 
Broadway Office 
90 Tapley ST  
Springfield, MA  01104 
Ron Gordenstein 413.734.8911  
ron@broadwayoffice.com 
 
Lexington Group 
380 Union ST 
West Springfield, MA 01089 
Jeff Oakes 413.746.3064 
jeff@lexingtongroupinc.com 
 
Conte Office 
25 Miles ST 
Greenfield MA 01301 
Gary Conte 413.774.7581  
gary@conteoffice.com 
 
PPS 
225 Asylum ST 
Hartford, CT 06103  
Mark Nesbit 860.386.8600  
info@pps-ct.com 
 
Inside Source 
501 Merrit 7 
Norwalk, CT 06851 
Lieza Bradshaw 203.847.0000 
lbradshaw@insidesource.com 
 
 
 

Office Resources -MA -NH-ME 
263 Summer ST 
BostonMA 02210 
Kevin Oshea 617.423.9100
KevinOShea@ori.com 
 
Creative Office Pavillion MA - NH- ME  
One Desiign Center Place 
Boston, MA 02210 
Mike Clancy 617.956.4125 
mike.clancy@cop-inc.com 
 
Furniture Consultants 
177 Milk St  
Boston, MA 12109 
Chuck Marshall 617.212.3478  
chuck.marshall@e-fci.com 
 
Peabody Office Furniture 
234 Congress St 
Boston, MA 02210 
Chris Peabody 617.537.7377 
christopher.peabody@peabodyoffice.com 
 
WorkPlace Resource 
162 Prescott St 
Worcester, MA  01605 
Claudia Russo 508.770.1900  
crusso@wprltd.com 
 
Union Office Interiors - MA - ME 
635 Eastern Ave 
Augusta, ME 04330 
Anne LeChance  207.622.1039 
alachance@unionoffice.com


